




Tender Notification No.TVU/R/ODVS-ICSS/Examination/2022-2023/2023/ 

 Dated: 12.04.2023 

SCHEDULE FOR INVITING SEALED TENDER UNDER TWO COVER SYSTEM IN RESPECT OF ONLINE DIGITAL 

VALUATION SYSTEM- INFRASTRUCTURE AND CAMPUS SURVEILLANCE SOLUTION FOR THIRUVALLUVAR 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS. 

Tender Reference No. No.TVU/R/ODVS-ICSC/Examination/2022-2023/2023  

Dt.  12.04.2023 

Price of the Tender Document* Rs.17,700 (Cost of Tender Document Rs.15,000/- + GST 
Rs.2,700) by way of DD drawn in favour of The Registrar, 
Thiruvalluvar University - payable at Vellore.  Or amount 
shall be remitted in our University savings bank a/c no. 
248401000000001, IOB, Serkkadu, IFSC Code IOBA0002484 
and enclose the original remittance challan. 

EMD*  Demand Draft drawn for Rs. 2,00,000 /- drawn in favour 
of The Registrar, Thiruvalluvar University - payable at 
Vellore.  Or amounts shall be remitted in our University 
savings bank a/c no. 248401000000001, IOB, Serkkadu, 
IFSC Code IOBA0002484 and enclose the original 
remittance challan 

Last Date & Time for submission of Tender along 

with DD for Tender Document,C.T.O and EMD 

11.05.2023         at      03.00 p.m 

Opening of Tender Bids and  Scrutiny 11.05.2023         at      04.00 p.m. 

Place of Opening Tender Office of the Registrar 
Thiruvalluvar University, 
Serkkadu, Vellore-632 115 

Address for Communication The Registrar 
Thiruvalluvar University, 
Serkkadu, 
Vellore-632 115. 
 

Contact Telephone  Phone: 0416  - 2274746 
email-  registrartvu@gmail.com 
website: www.tvu.edu.in 

*SIDCO &NSIC Registered units are exempted from fees 

 

 

mailto:registrartvu@gmail.com









































	625a0fdd08652bacecfedc6562c330a9447b838fa6fc0c1a9b07086bd842cf6b.pdf
	cd86a521e808aaed62e7f115230ee20c856eb075b37b986b91e8118c9aa0b156.pdf
	625a0fdd08652bacecfedc6562c330a9447b838fa6fc0c1a9b07086bd842cf6b.pdf

